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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

7,393.00Offertory 6,678.00 39,232.20 34,775.00 34,773.7770.2

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.000.0

5.00Easter 0.00 2,720.00 2,750.00 2,750.004.9

1,200.00Thanksgiving Appeal 200.00 3,000.00 1,840.00 1,840.005.4

930.00Stipends 20.00 3,325.00 2,657.00 2,656.675.9

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 942.00 942.000.0

70.00Donations 70.00 1,320.00 19,357.00 19,357.392.4

0.00Ministry Revenue 620.00 3,090.00 4,498.00 4,497.925.5

0.00Rental Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 350.00 5.00 5.000.6

0.00Miscellaneous 150.00 1,050.00 1,650.00 1,650.001.9

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 9,598.00Subtotal $ 54,087.207,738.00 68,674.00 68,672.7596.8

300.00Special Collections Received 5.00 1,815.00 1,989.00 1,989.303.2

$ 9,898.00TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 55,902.207,743.00 70,663.00 70,662.05100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

43.04Parish 84.00 258.38 457.00 436.310.3

518.40Rectory 583.00 3,384.33 2,596.00 2,470.124.2

0.00Church 0.00 1,506.32 443.00 421.251.9

265.84Office 303.00 1,803.28 1,851.00 1,764.602.2

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 1,162.00 9,502.82 4,035.00 3,842.2711.8

1,751.54Utilities 907.00 9,159.41 7,564.00 7,203.9011.4

0.00Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

101.63Property Taxes 0.00 372.49 526.00 500.550.5

585.00Liturgy 840.00 4,407.07 4,311.00 4,105.545.5

$ 3,265.45Subtotal $ 30,394.103,879.00 21,783.00 20,744.5437.9

6,111.30Compensation 5,813.00 32,053.94 30,874.00 29,401.6739.9

$ 6,111.30Subtotal $ 32,053.945,813.00 30,874.00 29,401.6739.9

Ministry & Education

12.50Education 21.00 42.50 872.00 829.430.1

194.86Ministry 313.00 2,711.64 1,567.00 1,491.543.4

20.45Parish Social Activities 17.00 143.31 171.00 163.870.2

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

700.00Stipends Paid 562.00 3,430.00 2,736.00 2,603.754.3

$ 927.81Subtotal $ 6,327.45913.00 5,346.00 5,088.597.9

Collections & Assessments

300.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 1,815.00 1,575.00 1,500.302.3

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,212.00Diocesan Assessment 1,508.00 6,060.00 7,540.00 7,178.457.6

70.00Donations Paid 4,418.00 3,595.00 22,214.00 21,156.124.5

$ 1,582.00Subtotal $ 11,470.005,926.00 31,329.00 29,834.8714.3

$ 11,886.56TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 80,245.4916,531.00 89,332.00 85,069.67100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(24,343.29$ )(1,988.56 )(8,788.00 )(18,669.00 -14,407.62
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

83.3Financial Viability  % 46.8 69.7 83.179.1
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

480.00Donations for Capital Projects 1,010.00 2,975.00 3,575.00 3,575.0086.1

58.57Interest Income 113.00 480.07 887.00 886.7913.9

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 538.57Subtotal $ 3,455.071,123.00 4,462.00 4,461.79100.0

$ 538.57TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 3,455.071,123.00 4,462.00 4,461.79100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 3,455.07$ 538.57 1,123.00 4,462.00 4,461.79

$ )(1,449.99NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(20,888.22)(7,665.00 )(14,207.00 )(9,945.83


